
WARD INSPECTOR EMAIL CELL SUPERVISOR
1 Ashley Smith ashley.smith@pittsburghpa.gov 412-801-5049 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

2 Ashley Smith ashley.smith@pittsburghpa.gov 412-801-5049 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

3 Ashley Smith ashley.smith@pittsburghpa.gov 412-801-5049 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

4 Cody King cody.king@pittsburghpa.gov 412-216-4025 ROBERT COLUMBUS

5 Ashley Smith ashley.smith@pittsburghpa.gov 412-801-5049 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

6 Stephen Prahl stephen.prahl@pittsburghpa.gov 412-514-1804 ANDREW BROWN

7 Jim Reiland jim.reiland@pittsburghpa.gov 412-977-8659 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

8 Ben Carozza benjamin.carozza@pittsburghpa.gov 412-295-4023 ANDREW BROWN

9 Stephen Prahl stephen.prahl@pittsburghpa.gov 412-514-1804 ANDREW BROWN

10 Ben Carozza benjamin.carozza@pittsburghpa.gov 412-295-4023 ANDREW BROWN

11 Ben Carozza benjamin.carozza@pittsburghpa.gov 412-295-4023 ANDREW BROWN

12 Shawn Cole shawn.cole@pittsburghpa.gov 412-584-5288 ROBERT COLUMBUS

13 Shawn Cole shawn.cole@pittsburghpa.gov 412-584-5288 ROBERT COLUMBUS

14 Jim Reiland jim.reiland@pittsburghpa.gov 412-977-8659 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

15 Ethan Strong ethan.strong@pittsburghpa.gov 412-738-3317 ANDREW BROWN

16 Emma Workman emma.workman@pittsburghpa.gov 412-598-4486 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

17

Emma Workman 

(Building 

Maintenance)

emma.workman@pittsburghpa.gov 412-598-4486 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 
Permits, Licenses, and Inspections

17
Cody King 

(Weeds/Debris)
cody.king@pittsburghpa.gov 412-216-4025 ANTHONY ASCIOLLA

18 Kevin Schifino kevin.schifino@pittsburghpa.gov 412-419-7684 ANDREW BROWN

19 Kaylie Benson kaylie.benson@pittsburghpa.gov 878-787-1062 ANDREW BROWN 412 BLVD OF THE ALLIES
20 Taylor Smith taylor.smith@pittsburghpa.gov 412-303-1651 ROBERT COLUMBUS 412-255-2175
21 Tenesha Johnson tenesha.johnson@pittsburghpa.gov 412-304-9198 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

22 Tenesha Johnson tenesha.johnson@pittsburghpa.gov 412-304-9198 CHRISTA MATTHEWS "Our mission is to provide a better quality of living 
23 Tenesha Johnson tenesha.johnson@pittsburghpa.gov 412-304-9198 CHRISTA MATTHEWS to the residents of the City of Pittsburgh by 
24 Tenesha Johnson tenesha.johnson@pittsburghpa.gov 412-304-9198 CHRISTA MATTHEWS increasing safety in the built environment."
25 Tenesha Johnson tenesha.johnson@pittsburghpa.gov 412-304-9198 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

26 Colin Snyder colin.snynder@pittsburghpa.gov 412-526-6347 ANTHONY ASCIOLLA SUPERVISOR NAME AND CONTACT INFO
27 Kiara Knight kiara.knight@pittsburghpa.gov 412-780-3437 ANTHONY ASCIOLLA ANTHONY ASCIOLLA 412-740-8585
28 Taylor Smith taylor.smith@pittsburghpa.gov 412-303-1651 ROBERT COLUMBUS Anthony.Asciolla@pittsburghpa.gov
29 Renae Darcy renae.darcy@pittsburghpa.gov 412-514-7065 CHRISTA MATTHEWS ANDREW BROWN 412-965-9374
30 Kevin Schifino kevin.schifino@pittsburghpa.gov 412-419-7684 ANDREW BROWN                  Andrew.Brown@pittsburghpa.gov	
31 Ethan Strong ethan.strong@pittsburghpa.gov 412-738-3317 ANDREW BROWN ROBERT COLUMBUS 412-660-1024
32 Renae Darcy renae.darcy@pittsburghpa.gov 412-514-7065 CHRISTA MATTHEWS Robert.Columbus@pittsburghpa.gov

CHRISTA MATTHEWS 412-228-9355
Condemned Properties                  christa.matthews@pittsburghpa.gov	

Roberta Bullock roberta.bullock@pittsburghpa.gov 412-509-0750 CHRISTA MATTHEWS 

Russ Blaich russ.blaich@pittsburghpa.gov 412-742-3049 ANDREW BROWN


